
THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 146

Effective: let March 19, 1981

RESOLVED, That the Finance Director is directed to terminate

from the City payroll and cease any payroll payments to the follow-

temporary employees, immediately:

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES ON RECREATION SEASONAL PAYROLL (1-06-02)

NAME POSITION

Nicholas R.
Arena Superv-Activities

Edward Brady

Nicholas Cannao

Anthony Cipriano

Ann Colavecchio

Walter Edwards

McAene Florio

Robert Garafano

Charles A. Hall

Jacqueline Johnson

Superv-Activities

John Lombardi

Keith Macksoud

Lori Perrotti

Joy Picozzi

n

DEPARTMENT DEPARTMENT
WORKING PAID FROM

Recreation Recreation-
Seasonal

Recreation

Senior Citizens
(Center 21)

Personnel Office

Recreation

Senior Citizens

Citizens Asst.

Recreation

Citizens Asst.

Mayor's Office

Mayor's Office

SALARY

$ 4.00 hr.

4.00 hr.

4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Marie Puleo Senior Citizens
(Center 21) 4.00

John Almagno Recreation Leader Mail Room 4.21 3.35

ItAnthony DiCiantis Joslin Rec. Center 3.35
Y

Kathleen DeConti Citizens Assistance """'' ',POW 3.35

Barbara Salisbury Mayor's Office 3.35

Bruce Melucci Assistant Citizens Assistance " 250.00 wk.

TE MPORARY EMPLOYEES ON GENERAL PAYROLL

Judy Stifano Clerk IV Mayor's Office Mayor's Office 227.00 wk.

Alan R. Costantino Aide Law Department Law Department 212.00

Raffaele Conti Laborer Police Police 5.50 hr.

,Dennis M. Nichols Public Works Public Works 6.0250 hr.
Street Cleaning Street Cleaning

_Egidio Tudino Public Works Public Works
Waste Coll. Waste Coll. 6.0250 "

Joseph F. Kenney -Public Works Public Works
Highway Highway 6.0250 "

Helen Dube Clerical Aide Public Bldgs. Public Bldgs. 4.00 "

Ralph Benner Laborer Custodial Services Custodial 5.50
Services



a

rz
(D
•N a

r'

CD :i

CA` 

IY( 
O

5 M

N
O
 
33
1.
1.
1V
4 
W
O
O
 
3
H
I
 

IN CITY COUNCIL.
MAR 5 1981

Effective without the Mayor's
signature March 19, 1981.


